Pre-sale Grooming

A Proven Formula

to:

Position Your Company
For Sale

At Maximum Value




10M - 12M businesses will be for sale In
the next 10 years A
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If you’re in that group... “

... how do you differentiate?

“That will make the field enormously crowded”, Steven Popell, exit-strategy consultant, San Francisco

“If you have strong fundamentals, there will be willing buyers out there”, Andrew Keyt, Loyola University
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The Facts Are....

Small Business Administration —
23,000,000 businesses in U.S.

Inc Magazine —
65% -75% will be for sale in next 5 to 10 years

Cornell University —
Boomers own 12M & > 70% will sell in 10-15 years

USA Today —
Largest transfer of wealth in U.S. history

PwC's Family Business Survey —
Over 40% of all owners have no succession plan

Pepperdine University Survey —
Number 1 reason is retirement




The Facts Are....

“71% of small and mid-sized enterprise owners plan to exit their businesses within the
next ten years, strongly highlighting the growing importance of enhancing business value.
However, the challenge is that few organizations genuinely understand what actions they
must take to achieve this goal...”

Deloitte Touche

According to a survey
* 65% of business owners do not know what their business is worth
* 75% of the owner's net worth is tied up in the business
« 85% have no exit strateqy

PricewaterhouseCoopers

Big dreams aside, the truth is that many small business owners have no exit strateqy for
their businesses in the event of their disability, death or retirement.

Small Business Administration

You buy insurance to protect your assets;
shouldn’t you plan to maximize and protect your greatest asset?
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The Facts Are....

From 2005 - 2012 ~ 78% of businesses for sale — did not sell

Sold
22%

Didn't Sell
78%

“The primary cause for failure....is the lack of planning.”
- SBA




What Affects Value and Salability?




What Affects Value and Salability?

Uncertain Future

Past
10%

Present
20%

“The investor of today does not profit from yesterday’s growth.”
— Warren Buffett




What Affects Value and Salability?
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The “lceberg Effect”

Concerns about what may be below the surface impacts value

Owner’s importance to the businéés
Buy vs. Build

Unsecured intellectual property
Potential litigation

Macro industry or regulatory trends‘
Employee commitment post transacth;n

Regulatory & environmental compliance*

Required (or deferred) capital investment
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Unrecorded (or contingent) liabilities
Customer or product concentration
> Accounting irregularities/recognition
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N \Vendors/suppliers issues
>
%uality and warranty issues
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]' Scalability

- R

" Potential employment claims

: 1J Corporate culture and values match
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What Affects Value and Salability?

The Five Pillars

The 5 key areas that dictate valuations in 90+% of all deals

Financial (including key drivers, reporting, governance, controls and
planning)

Legal (including compliance and risk management)

Customers (including how reached, frequency & volume, types,
concentration and stickiness)

Products and Services (including margins, protectability,
extensibility, lifecycle and risks)

Scalability and Leveragability (including people, technology,
products, channels, customers and IP)
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What Affects Value and Salability?

Moving the EBITDA Multiple

$1.2M x 5.3

= $6.36M

A small increase in EBITDA and a few
improvements to the five pillars that affect value
increased the Enterprise Value by 63%

Awerage Multiple of EBITDA

1st . 3rd

EBITDA | qarmile | Median | oy anile
$1M 3.9 4.0 5.3
$5M 45 5.0 57
$10M 5.0 6.0 7.0
$25M 55 6.0 78
$50M 75 75 8.0

Source: Pepperdine University Survey
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Plan For Success (more effort, but better outcomes...)

Success does not happen by
itself...

...you have to plan for it

There are no secrets to success. It is the result of preparation, hard work, and learning from failure.
— Colin Powell
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Build A Collaboration Team
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"l believe in getting things done
through other people.”
Warren Buffett

12 ==



Build A Collaboration Team

( Attorney

(o Your
Broker Company /




Four Phases To Exiting At Maximum Value




The Five Pillars of Enterprise Value

Products/ Scalability /

Financial Customers Services Leveragability

Key Areas That Affect Enterprise Value

We assess each area in detalil
Leverage a company's strengths (attractors)
Shore up weaknesses (detractors)
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Phase One — Assessment/Enterprise Value

Five Pillars of Enterprise Value scoring intake form

(A

LN | 1
0CA AL PRRTNERS vour Company
Five Pillars Scoring
Target Score | Current Score |
Observation Responsibility| Assigned Evidence Evidenced
2.0 |Legal
2.01 |Clean corporate records, minutes, governance 5 3 B
Needs reviewing Team 2f1/14 Team Review and Reply to File 2/25/14
2.02 |Definitive IP assignments and protections 5 :
Needs reviewing Attorney 2/1/14
2.03 |Litigation/pending threats/labaor issues/law violations 5
Client states non applicable Team 2/1/14
2.04 |Licenses/permits current NA : B
Client states non applicable Team 2/1/14 Team Review and Reply to File 2/18/14
2.05 |Contingent liabilities 5 3 : it
Needs reviewing Team 2{1/14 Team Review and Reply to File 2/18/14
2.06 |Long-term, transferable leases 4 : E
Needs reviewing Team 2f1/1a
2.07 |Clear ownership of all assets 5 :
Needs reviewing Team 2/1/14 Team Review and Reply to File
2.08 |Insurance/insurance risk 5 4 : i
Needs reviewing Ins Broker 2f1/14 Insurance Broker Written Reply 2/20/14

7R
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In conjunction with Collaboration Team




Phase One — Assessment/Enterprise Value

Value Drivers - Attractors & Detractors Scoring

1.01
1.02
1.02
104
1.05

100%
o
5.01 Management team capable of scaling 5 3 i
5.02 Reliance on individuals {especially the owner) 5 5 .
60%
50%
4.01 Distinct competitive products/services 5 4 -
4.02 Proprietary products/services 5 3 i
20%
3.01 Distinct competitive products/services 3 2 i

%

3.02 Proprietary products/services 4 2 Financial Legal

2.01 Clean corporate records, minutes, governance 5 3
2.02 Definitive IP assignments and protections 2 1

Professional statements

Performance relative to plan
Revenues and profits trending upward
Performance vs. industry norms

Ltn Lth Ln Ln LN
| I TR T L R SV R Y

Quality of revenue (one-time or reoccurring)

In conjunction with Collaboration Team

Customers Products Scale

W Target

2 Current

Range of Enterprise Value
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Phase Two — Formulate/Prioritize Plan

Pillars That Affect Enterprise Value

a ™ Y Y Y h

Products/ Scalability /

Financial Legal Customers Services || Leveragability

|Initiative ]l IInitiative |Initiative 1| |Initiative ]l IInitiative ]l

Initiative Initiative Initiative 2 Initiative Initiative

|Initiative IInitiative |Initiative 3| |Initiative IInitiative

|Initiative IInitiative |Initiative 4| |Initiative IInitiative 4|

|Initiative 5| IInitiative 5| |Initiative 5| |Initiative 5| IInitiative 5|

" ¥V o v v

mall Acionl N Acton2 J§ Action3

Closing the GAP

o




Phase Two — Formulate/Prioritize Plan

Develop an action plan to implement agreed upon enhancements

ICA 4L PARTNERS

Your Company
Action Plan

Pillar 5: Scalability/Leveragability

Code  Initiative
5.01 Management team capable of scaling 5 2
The A team has limited management training/experience
Identify management training program for A team
Identify which A team members need to attend
Schedule training
Reevaluate A team's capabilities

5.04 Experienced, trained staff 4 2
Accounting staff is very week
ldentify accounting training alternatives
Identify who should be trained
Develop training plan

5.08 Up-to-date, at-market HR policies and procedures 5 3
The HR policies and employee manual are outdated

Determine cost updating - internal vs. external

Develop implementation plan

Begin implementation

1/15/13
1/15/13
1/30/13
12/30/13

2/10/13
2/10/13
2/28/13

3/1/13
3/30/13
4{15/13

AP
AP
AP

RD
RD
RD

Clarity around Which, Why,
What, When and Who
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Phase Three — Implement Value & Salability Enhancers

The starting point

Prepare Your Company for Sale

Financial
5.0 1

A ) \'\._\
B0 A4
/ > "~

Scalability ‘\\ . . : Legal

bl \ W Baseline

". / \ ’/
Customers Products




Phase Three — Implement Value & Salability Enhancers

Track overall performance relative to plan

JCA 4L PARTNERS Your Company
Action Plan Reporting
Pillar 5: Scalability/Leveragability April 1,2013
Code  Initiative
5.01 Management team capable of scaling 5 2
The A team has limited management training/experience
Identify management training program for A team 1/15/13 DT Comp .
Identify which A team members need to attend 1/15/13 MK comp @
Schedule training 1/30/13 MK NS [ ]
Reevaluate A team's capabilities 12/30/13 DT
5.04 Experienced, trained staff 4 2
Accounting staff is very week
Identify accounting training alternatives 2/10/13 AP Comp '.
Identify who should be trained 2/10/13 AP comp @
Develop training plan 2/28/13 AP NS @
5.08 Up-to-date, at-market HR policies and procedures 5 3
The HR policies and employee manual are outdated
Determine cost updating - internal vs. external 3/1/13 RD Comp .
Determine implementation plan 3/30/13 RD Incomp
Begin implementation 4/15/13 RD

Clarity around Which, Why,
What, When and Who




Phase Three — Implement Value & Salability Enhancers

Prepare Your Company for Sale

Financial
5.0

7 Y
s N
Scalability g\:i_;_(_// ‘ \\x_/\_.q Legal
\ =i |
\ \ \‘. ‘/’/ /
\.\ \\ / / M Baseline
\\ \ / //
\ /
\ O\ [/ Prepare Your Company for Sale
\\ \ / /
\ o\ / / Financial
\ ¥ /
\-.// \\/;
Customers Products

m1VYear
m 6 Months

mBaseline




Phase Four - Exiting At Maximum Value

Optimally position to appeal to high-value buyers

=
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Phase Four - Exiting At Maximum Value

Target right buyers and professionally manage the process

OCA 4L PARTNERS
Your Company
Target List
Count 38

Person Name Website First Last Title Email Telephone # Street Name
CR 1.01 :kkgrzckn Ckkkunztzgs www.kkgrzcknckkkunztzgs.ngt kkrk Whklthgr 310.876.0353 5670 Wazlshzrqg Blvd., Stg. 2490
CR 1.02 kpkrtkgnt znvgstkgnt knd kknkggkgnt Ck. www.kzkek.ckk Jkhn Bozzknt qVP, Trknskctzkns 303.757.8101 4582 S. Ulstgr Strggt, Stg. 1100
CR 1.03 Cksckdg kffkrdkblg / Pznnkelq qguztzgs www.cksckdgkffkrdkblg.ckk stkn Hkrrglskn  iPrgszdont & Cok shkrrglskn@pznnkclgfkkzly.ckk 206-215-9700 :2801 klkskkn wky, Stg. 200
CR 1.04 :Dknck Ckkkunztzgs www.dknck-grkup.ckk Dkn Jkhnskn Prgszdgnt knd Cgk djkhnskn@dknck-grkup.ckk 707.822.9000 :5251 grzeskn Wky
GB 1.05 Hzghrzdgg Ckstk znvgstkrs, LLC www.hkuszngpkringrs.ckk kzchkgl Ckstk Prgszdgnt & Cgk kzchkgl.ckstk@hkuszngpkringrs.ckk 4124,258.2800 1330 W, Vzctkrzk St.
GB 1.06 {Hydgr Prkpgrty kknkggkgnt www.hydgrek.ckk Stgvy kkrggtze Prgszdgnt 760.591.9737 :1649 Ckpklznk Rkkd, Suztg 500
GB 1.07 L&k Dgvglkpkgnt Pkringrs, znc. www. lkdqupkringrs.ckk Rknkld kkglzs Cgk 914.833.3000 (1865 Pklkgr kvg., Stq. 203
GB 1.08 :kqtk Hkuszng Ckrpkrktzkn www.kgtkhkuszng.ckk Jkhn Huskgy Prgszdgnt Jhuskgy@kgtkhkuszng.ckk 310.573.3546 1640 S. Sqpulvgdk Blvd., Stg. 425
GB 1.09 istkkks Ckrpkrktzkn Pkul Z. Prgszdgnt pzs@surqwest.ngt 916.783.0330 :3007 Dkuglks Blvd., Stg. 170
GB 1.1 :Thg Pkczfze CkS www.tpchkuszng.ckk Cklgb Rkkpg Prgszdgnt & Cgk cklgbr@tpchkuszng.ckk 208.461.0022 :430 qg. Stkiq St., Stq. 100
CR 1.11 :Cgntrkl VKllgy Lkw znckkg Hkuszng Ckrp. Frgd Shgzl Prgszdgnt cvlzhc@sbeglkbkl.ngt 208.472.7200 2431 W. kkrch Lkng, St. 350
CR 1.12 igkH Hkuszng www.gkhhkuszng.krg Dkvg qgkn Prijgct kknkggr dggkn@gkhhkuszng.krg 415.258.1800 2169 q. Frknczsck Blvd., Stg. B
CR 1.13 iFkundktzkn fkr kffkrdkblg Hkuszng, znc. www. fkh.krg knjzq Pkncg Ckk knjzq@ffkh.krg 949.443.9101 :30950 Rknchk Vzgjk Rd., Stg. 100
PR 1.14 Hkllywkkd pkkkunzty Hkuszng pkrpkrktzkn www.hkllywkkdhkuszng.krg Rksg klskn Dzrgptkr rksg@whphp.krg 323.469.0710 5020 Skntk kknzpk Blvd.
CR 1.15 iLks kngglgs Hkuszng Pkringrshzp www.Ikhkuszngpkringrshzp.ckk kkry Szlvgrstgzn iPrgszdgnt kkry@Ikhkuszngpkrtngrshzp.ckk 213.629.9172 800 Skuth Fzgugrkk Strggt, Suztg 1270
CR 1.16 :kkstgn Tkwgrs www.kkstgntkwgrs.krg Czndy Wylzg ker 559.266.9946 1240 Brkkdwky Plkzk
CR 1.17 ‘kgnkrkh Hkuszng Fkundktzkn www.kgnkrkhhkuszng.krg knng Frgdrzch gxgcutzvy Dargotkr 310.475.6083 10991 W. Pzck Blvd
CR 1.18 !kzdpgn Hkuszng Ckrp. www.kzdpgn-hkuszng.krg kktthogw Frknklzn Prgszdgnt kfrknklzn@kzdpgn-hkuszng.krg 650.356.2900 :303 Vzntkgq Pkrk Dr., Stq. 250
CR 1.19 :Pgkplg's Sqlf-Hglp Hkuszng Ckrpkrktzkn www.pshhe.krg Jgkngttg  iDunckn gxgcutzvg Dzrgctkr jgkngttgd@pshhc.krg 805.781.3088 :3533 gkplgk Strggt
GB 1.2 Jkkbkrgg Hkuszng Ckrp. www. Jkkbkrgghkuszng.ckk Lkurk krchulgtk  iPrgszdgnt Ikrchulgtk@]jkkbkrogghkuszng.ckk 949.263.8676 17701 Ckwkn kvg., Stg. 200
CR 1.21 ickkkunzty Dgvglkpkgnt Prkp. kknkggkgnt www.cdzngt.us Frgd Ckrnfkrth  iCgk 208.459.8522 4110 gktkn kvg.
CR 1.22 iCkkkunzty Hkuszng kppkrtunztzgs Ckrp. (CHkC) www.chkchkuszng.krg kknuglk Szlvk kkgrnkn@chkchkuszng.krg 707.759.6043 5030 Buszngss Cgntgr Drzvg, Suztg 260
CR 1.23 Dkkus Dgvglkpkgnt www.dkkusd.ckk kqgk Kkng Prgszdgnt kgok@dkkusd.ckk 949.923.7800 9 Cushzng, Suztg 200
CR 1.24 iCksckdg kffkrdkblg / Pznnkelq qguztzgs www.cksckdgkffkrdkblg.ckk stkn Hkrrglskn  iPrgszdont & Cok shkrrglskn@pznnkclgfkkzly.ckk 206-215-9700 :2801 klkskkn wky, Stg. 200
CR 1.25 :Dknck Ckkkunztzgs www.dknck-grkup.ckk Dkn Jkhnskn Prgszdgnt knd Cgk djkhnskn@dknck-grkup.ckk 707.822.9000 :5251 grzeskn Wky
GB 1.26 Hzghrzdgg Ckstk znvgstkrs, LLC www.hkuszngpkringrs.ckk kzchkgl Ckstk Prgszdgnt & Cgk kzchkgl.ckstk@hkuszngpkringrs.ckk 4124,258.2800 1330 W, Vzctkrzk St.
GB 1.27 {Hydgr Prkpgrty kknkggkgnt www.hydgrek.ckk Stgvy kkrggtze Prgszdgnt 760.591.9737 :1649 Ckpklznk Rkkd, Suztg 500
GB 1.28 L&k Dgvglkpkgnt Pkringrs, znc. www. lkdqupkringrs.ckk Rknkld kkglzs Cgk 914.833.3000 (1865 Pklkgr kvg., Stq. 203
GB 1.29 ‘kqtk Hkuszng Ckrpkrktzkn www.kgtkhkuszng.ckk Jkhn Huskgy Prgszdgnt Jhuskgy@kgtkhkuszng.ckk 310.573.3546 1640 S. Sqpulvgdk Blvd., Stg. 425
GB 1.3 istkkks Ckrpkrktzkn Pkul Z. Prgszdgnt pzs@surqwest.ngt 916.783.0330 :3007 Dkuglks Blvd., Stg. 170
GB 1.31 iThg Pkczfze CkS www.tpchkuszng.ckk Cklgb Rkkpg Prgszdgnt & Cgk cklgbr@tpchkuszng.ckk 208.461.0022 :430 qg. Stkiq St., Stq. 100
CR 1.32 :Cgntrkl VKllgy Lkw znckkg Hkuszng Ckrp. Frgd Shgzl Prgszdgnt cvlzhc@sbeglkbkl.ngt 208.472.7200 2431 W. kkrch Lkng, St. 350
CR 1.33 igkH Hkuszng www.gkhhkuszng.krg Dkvg qgkn Prijgct kknkggr dggkn@gkhhkuszng.krg 415.258.1800 2169 q. Frknczsck Blvd., Stg. B
CR 1.34 iFkundktzkn fkr kffkrdkblg Hkuszng, znc. www. fkh.krg knjzq Pkncg Ckk knjzq@ffkh.krg 949.443.9101 :30950 Rknchk Vzgjk Rd., Stg. 100
CR 1.35 Hkllywkkd pkkkunzty Hkuszng pkrpkrktzkn www.hkllywkkdhkuszng.krg Rksg klskn Dzrgptkr rksg@whphp.krg 323.469.0710 5020 Skntk kknzpk Blvd.
GB 1.36 {Hzghrzdgg Ckstk znvgstkrs, LLC www.hkuszngpkringrs.ckk kzchkgl Ckstk Prgszdgnt & Cok kzchkgl.ckstk@hkuszngpkringrs.ckk 4124,258.2800 :330W. Vzctkrzk St.
GB 1.37 Hydgr Prkpgrty kknkggkgnt www.hydgrek.ckk Stgvg kkrggtzc Prgszdgnt 760.591.9737 11649 Ckpklznk Rkkd, Suztg 500
GB 1.38 L&k Dgvelkpkgnt Pkrtngrs, znc. www. kdgvpkrtngrs.ckk Rknkld kkglzs Cgk 914.833.3000 1865 Pklkgr kvg., Stg. 203
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Phase Four - Exiting At Maximum Value

Target right buyers and professionally manage the process

DCA AL PARTNERS Your Company
Target List
Count 38
Person Name Website First Last Title Email Telephone # Street Name
i 'kHDC, znc. 'www khdeznc.ckk ‘Hgrzkg iPrgszdgnt iphgrzkg@khdczne.ckk i559.292.9212 13128 Wzllkw kvgnug, Stg. 101

: kpkrtkgnt znvgstkgnt knd kknkgakant Ck. “wvw, kzkek. ckk : : Bzzknt VP, Trknskctzkns 03.757.8101 i4582 S. Ulstgr Strogt, Stg. 1100

CR 1.05 iDknck Ckkkunztzgs www.dknck-grkup.ckk Dkn Jkhnskn Prgszdgnt knd Cgk djkhnskn@dknck-grkup.ckk 707.822.9000 :5251 grzcskn Wky

GB 1.06 :Hzghrzdgq Ckstk znvgstkrs, LLC www. hkuszngpkringrs.ckk kzchkgl Ckstk Prgszdgnt & Cgk kzchkg].ckstk@hkuszngpkrtngrs.ckk 424.258.2800 i330W. Vzctkrzk St.
GB 1.07 ;Hydgr Prkpqrty kknkggkgnt www, hiydgrek.ckke Stgvg kkrggtze Prgszdgnt 760.591.9737 11649 Ckpklznk Rkkd, Suztq 500

GB . kgtk Hkuszng Ckrpkrktzkn www kgtkhkuszng.ckk Jkhn Huskqgy Prgszdgnt Jhuskgy@kgtkhkuszng.ckk 310.575.3546 11840 S. Sqpulvgdk Blvd., Stg. 425

GB .1 iStkkks Ckrpkrktzkn Pkul Z. Prgszdgnt pzs@surgwgst.ngt 916.783.0330 :3007 Dkuglks Blvd., Stg. 170
GB Thq Pkezfze CkS www.tpchkuszng.ckk Cklgb Rkkpg Progszdgnt & Cagk cklgbr@tpchkuszng.ckk 208.461.0022 430 q. Stktg St., Stg. 100

CR ; 1.13 :gkH Hkuszng www.gkhhkuszng.krg Dkvy qgkn Prquct kknkggr dqgkn@qkhhkuszng.krg 415.258.1800 2169 q. Frknczsck Blvd., Stq. B

CR 1.14 Fkundktzkn fkr kffkrdkblg Hkuszng, znc. www. ffkh.krg knjzg Pkncg Ckk knjzq@ffkh.krg 943.443.5101 ;30950 Rknchk Vzqjk Rd., Stg. 100

pR 1.15 iHkllywkkd pkkkunzty Hkuszng pkrpkrktzkn www. hkllywkkdhkuszng.krg Rksq klskn Dzrgptkr rksg@whphp.krg 323.469.0710 :5020 Skntk kknzpk Blvd.

CR 1.16 ;Lks kngglgs Hkuszng Pkrtngrshzp www.lkhkuszngpkrtngrshzp.ckk kkry Szlvgrstgzn {Prgszdgnt kkry@lkhkuszngpkrtngrshzp.ckk 213.629.9172 800 Skuth Fzgugrkk Strqgt, Suztg 1270
CR 1.17 ;kkstgn Tkwagrs www. kkstgntkwagrs.krg Czndy Wylzg kgr 559.266.9946 1240 Brkkdwky Plkzk

nkrkh Hkuszng Fkundktzkn www. kgnkrkhhkuszng.krg Frgdrzch gxgcutzvg Dzrgetkr 310.475.6083 :10991W. Pzck Blvd

1.21 :Jkkbkrogg Hkuszng Ckrp. swww. Jkkbkrgghkuszng.ckk ikrchulgtk rgszdgnt Ikrchulgtk@]jkkbkrgghkuszng.ckk 7701 Ckwkn kvq., Stg. 200
CR ! 1.22 iCkkkunzty Dgvglkpkgnt Prkp. kknkggkgnt swww.cdzngt.us iFrgd iCkrnfkrth  !Cgk H 1208.459.8522 14110 gktkn kvg.




Phase Four - Exiting At Maximum Value

Negotiate the best possible terms




Phase Four - Exiting With Style At Maximum Value
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Summary of Four Phases

Improve the Five Pillars that affect Value and Salability
(Financial, Legal, Customers, Products/Services & Scalability/Leveragability)

Leverage a company's strengths (Value & Salability attractors)
Shore up weaknesses (Value & Salability detractors)

Close the GAP

Proactively prepare the Company for a successful sale
Target the "right" buyers, and what each buyer values most
Position the Company’s optimal value proposition

Manage the process efficiently and professionally

Create a “competitive” bidding environment

Anticipate, and effectively responding to, Buyer concerns
Negotiate best possible deal terms

Maintain deal momentum throughout the process

PARTNERS % —




Phases and Deliverables

Phasel

(Assessment/
Enterprise Value)

Activities

Interview & gather data
Score Value Drivers
Determine enterprise value
Targeted enterprise value

Deliverables

Report of finding
Enterprise value

The gap, if any

Areas of highest priority

Fee Structure

Fixed project fee

based on timeline and

role

Phase 2
( Formulate/

Costs/Benefits
Prioritize tasks

Detailed action plan
Detailed tracking system

Fixed project fee

based on timeline and

Prioritize Plan) | £ormylate plan Defined roles and responsibilities role

Determine roles Agreement with all involved

Phase 3 Communication plan Monthly progress reports Monthly fee
(Implement Value | Monitoring progress Monthly progress meetings

Enhancers) Reinforce accountability Highlight roadblocks and resource gaps